
TIME

TIME

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

MAIN TENT

 MOUNTAIN READINESS EXPO

SUNDAY, 4TH

TENT 3 

TENT 1

**MAKE & TAKE CLASSES**

TENT 2 

ANGERY HOUSE

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

**BREAK** **BREAK** **BREAK**

**BREAK**  **BREAK**

FROM SUPER SOIL TO SUPER
 HUMAN. WIL SPENCER

TACTICAL FOOD FORREST
BILLY BOND

COMMON CHICKEN AILEMENTS
VILLINA GREENWELL

 BLACK SOLDIER FLIES FOR
FEED. CHANTAL MULLIN

CLASSES BELOW ARE LOCATED AT INSTRUCTORS BOOTH

THE SURVIVAL PYRAMID
BRIAN DUFF

TECHNOLOGY ASSISTED
 PREPAREDNESS. DR. WEGER

WHATS YOUR SURVIVAL PLAN
Q&A WITH ALAN KAY

BODY ARMOR FOR YOUR
NEEDS. JERRY BENDON

TENT 4

WILDCARD WILDERNESS
10:30 AM-12:00 PM 

FRICTION FIRE FOR WOMEN 
12:00 PM-3:00 PM

EXTENDED WOODLAND
WALK

FAMILY EMERGENCY
PLAN. NICK MEACHER

ONE TIME PADS.
NICK & COREY

 CREATING LOCAL
COMMUNITY. JASON MATYAS

FOOD PRESERVATION ON A
BUDGET. JOHNNY ODOM

SOAP MAKING 101
AMBER TOOMBS

RAFFLE DRAWINGS !!!
 3:30 PM LOCATED AT THE ANGERY HOUSE

EXTENDED WOODLAND
WALK. 12:00PM-3:00PM

JACKS GENEGA

SURVIVAL GEAR BSO
 10:30 AM-12:00 PM

PM
BUG OUT BAG ,
BUG OUT RUCK.

PERSONAL PREPAREDNESS
ASSESMENT. NICK 

INTRO TO BEEKEEPING.
FALON SNOW

THE CREAKY TREE
CAFE

1:00 PM-2:00 PM
COOK LIKE A PRO



TIME

TIME

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

TACTICAL RIFLEMAN

 MOUNTAIN READINESS EXPO

SUNDAY, 4TH

PRIMITIVE SKILLS
BASE CAMP

RALLYPOINT ST KIDS CORNER

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

**BREAK** **BREAK** **BREAK**

**BREAK** **BREAK**

IMPROVISED WEAPONS.
KARL & IMRI

RANDYS ROPES AND
TRUCK STUFF. RANDY

MAN TRACKING.
SEAUX LARREAU

MAKE & TAKE ZIPPER PULL.
SURVIVAL SASSY

HEAVY CROWN
FORGE

 BLACKSMITHING
**DEMOS ALL DAY**

CLASSES BELOW ARE LOCATED AT INSTRUCTORS BOOTH

RAFFLE DRAWINGS !!!
 3:30 PM

EVASION-BUG OUT
PLANNING

ESCAPE UNLAWFUL
CONFINEMENT

CACHING
OPERATIONS

BLADES FOR FORAGING. 
JOE FLOWERS

LOCATED AT THE ANGERY HOUSE

ARENA

BACK PACK ESSENTIALS.
RICK DUNLAP

FORTRESS K-9
10:30 PM-12:00 PM

PROTECTION DOGS, ARE
THEY RIGHT FOR YOU.

**DEMOS FOLLOWING**
CLASS

CHAINSAW USE & SAFETY
PAUL CHRISTOPHER

PISTOL MANIPULATION.
PETE ROBERTUCCI

GAHAGAN CUSTOMS
FORGE YOUR 
OWN BLADE

9:30 AM-11:00 AM
**DEMOS ALL DAY**

THANK YOU SPONSORS!!!

STAY SAFE.  STAY READY.
WWW.MOUNTAINREADINESS.COM


